Study Characteristics

Year
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020
2021

Country

UK

USA

Other European Countries (Austria,
Germany, Norway, Spain, and Switzerland)

Study Design
Quantitative
Qualitative
Mixed-Methods

Funding Sources Declared
Yes
No

Number of studies (out of 20)

RPN WERN R

12

10

13



