Study Characteristics	Number of studies (out of 20)
Year	
2015	1
2016	2
2017	1
2018	3
2019	5
2020	7
2021	1
Country	
UK	3
USA	12
Other European Countries (Austria,	5
Germany, Norway, Spain, and Switzerland)	5
Study Design	
Quantitative	10
Qualitative	8
Mixed-Methods	2
Funding Sources Declared	
Yes	13
No	7